Southern Society for Clinical Investigation

Official Journal - American Journal of the Medical Sciences



David M. Guidot, MD – President
Gailen D. Marshall, Jr., MD, PhD – Secretary-Treasurer & President-Elect
Vin Tangpricha MD, PhD – Secretary-Treasurer-elect
C. Mel Wilcox, MD – Past President
Jesse Roman, MD – Editor, *AJMS*Sarah McCann – Managing Editor, *AJMS*

Website - www.ssciweb.org

Executive Director
Joan G. Kemp
Southern Society for Clinical Investigation
6359 Tribute Lane
Dora, AL 35062
205-648-8429 (ph); 205-566-6090 (cell)
Jkemp5@tulane.edu

SSCI Fund for Academic Medicine

Address				
City		_ State	Zip	
Phone	Fax	Ema	ail	
Please enlist me a Platinum	s a Friend of the SSCI Fund \$10,000 and above	l for Academic Me	edicine at the following level:	
Gold	\$7,500 - \$9,999			
Silver	\$5,000 - \$7,499			
Bronze	\$2,500 - \$4,999			
Sustaining	\$1,000 and above			
Enclosed is	my check in the amount of_		in partial/full payment	
Donate onlin	ne at <u>www.ssciweb.org</u> (DC	NATE NOW but	ton on top right hand corner of homepage)	
Please charg	ge my credit card in the amo	ount of \$	in partial/full payment.	
I pledge to pay the of each year.	e balance by donating \$	per year for	years to be paid before December 31ss	
I would like	to make a one-time gift of	\$ to	the SSCI's Fund for Academic Medicine	
American Ex	xpress MasterCard	VISA		
Card #			Expiration Date	
Security Code	Signature			
I wish to be recognized as:			_ (eg, Dr./Dr. and Mrs./Mr., etc.).	
Please fill in this i		completed form to	o Joan Kemp, SSCI Executive Director	

Thank you for your generous support of the SSCI Fund for Academic Medicine. All gifts are fully tax deductible according to law.